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VIOKEF

BRI G HET

I N G

Product Datasheet

4238900

8/Lights Pendant Bar Sylia
SYLIA

PENDANT

G9 LED

8 x MAX 5W

220-240 VAC

50-60 Hz

I

IP20

INDOOR

CLEAR GLASS / CHROME
GLASS / PLATED STEEL
L:1000

H:1500

1500

1000

f4

240
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